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AAI 48,500 236,028 3.88%
AAV 475,300 598,878 1.30%
ADVANC 127,000 38,031,000 2.54%
AEONTS 100 11,150 0.05%
AMATA 353,900 5,715,800 3.67%
AOT 1,982,500 73,001,300 10.22%
AP 256,600 1,903,185 10.98%
AURA 1,600 23,550 0.12%
AWC 2,267,000 5,335,800 5.20%
BA 46,300 631,090 0.35%
BAM 193,500 1,576,960 1.70%
BANPU 1,752,700 8,403,418 5.31%
BAY 100 2,360 0.08%
BBL 128,700 20,014,250 2.12%
BCH 1,538,700 20,054,370 9.12%
BCP 252,400 8,161,325 7.86%
BCPG 23,400 200,065 0.23%
BDMS 2,927,800 61,190,550 6.91%
BEAUTY 737,800 423,730 0.21%
BEC 135,100 287,712 2.61%
BEM 4,485,400 23,325,925 10.43%
BGRIM 1,471,600 18,565,660 2.93%
BH 169,200 30,122,050 2.24%
BJC 536,200 9,224,310 9.86%
BLA 135,400 2,403,660 8.03%
BPP 115,300 991,315 3.02%
BSRC 200 920 0.06%
BTG 50,200 888,050 1.12%
BTS 8,167,500 26,569,910 11.72%
CBG 49,700 2,547,125 5.74%
CCET 685,500 4,024,145 4.59%
CENTEL 418,100 12,732,375 9.07%
CHG 2,169,500 3,458,877 22.09%
CK 42,200 595,100 1.56%
CKP 61,800 171,936 1.72%
CNO1 25 520 0.02%
COCocCo 58,700 446,930 2.48%
com7 597,100 15,601,425 5.38%
CPALL 2,313,300 102,963,975 8.05%
CPAXT 695,800 12,896,380 9.11%
CPF 1,816,300 43,640,970 8.06%
CPN 376,300 20,438,100 7.14%
CRC 735,000 16,386,780 10.52%
DELTA 642,000 97,064,150 5.01%
DOHOME 1,713,500 6,178,306 3.78%
EA 51,400 131,604 0.22%
EGCO 24,900 2,895,750 3.69%
EPG 100 304 0.01%
ERW 345,200 910,042 2.49%
GFPT 36,900 370,960 0.86%
GLOBAL 382,400 2,374,135 4.31%
GPSC 503,100 20,604,175 5.11%
GULF 699,700 33,328,125 4.59%
GUNKUL 161,900 294,370 1.23%
HANA 18,000 444,790 0.17%
HKO1 194 4,132 0.08%
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HMPRO 2,753,200 19,856,810 7.12%
ICHI 492,500 5,614,500 10.76%
IRPC 1,789,500 1,823,408 6.32%
ITC 194,300 2,893,970 3.42%
VL 346,700 7,633,910 2.31%
JAPAN10001 376 8,949 9.00%
JAS 2,056,900 3,126,626 13.93%
JMART 79,400 666,990 0.98%
MT 431,700 5,082,260 7.48%
JTS 81,700 2,530,150 12.12%
KBANK 665,600 110,236,250 5.33%
KCE 133,000 3,418,550 2.32%
KKP 21,200 1,240,300 0.31%
KTB 2,239,100 55,309,790 3.83%
KTC 69,200 1,903,000 0.49%
LH 1,866,700 7,290,518 13.73%
LPN 1,000 1,720 0.20%
LVMHO1 910 10,920 0.14%
M 6,000 133,230 0.17%
MAJOR 31,700 254,460 2.01%
MEGA 18,500 522,625 5.88%
MINT 948,800 22,727,760 8.30%
MTC 163,100 6,197,800 3.18%
OR 679,100 8,718,490 1.23%
osp 377,400 6,196,470 2.87%
PLANB 841,000 3,884,264 2.14%
PR9 117,400 2,676,920 4.25%
PRM 3,000 18,000 0.08%
PSH 65,400 271,222 9.29%
PSL 10,600 69,430 0.39%
PTG 58,300 448,910 1.33%
PTT 391,000 12,414,250 1.05%
PTTEP 433,400 49,351,600 5.55%
PTTGC 1,750,700 46,207,575 12.76%
QH 3,794,000 5,273,660 30.83%
RATCH 181,100 4,889,700 9.69%
RCL 203,200 5,707,825 13.76%
SABINA 18,300 292,600 3.14%
SAMART 34,500 221,040 9.13%
SAWAD 151,000 3,850,500 1.49%
SCB 198,100 25,455,850 3.32%
SCC 370,900 79,893,300 13.33%
SCCC 1,300 194,350 6.02%
SCGP 206,900 3,558,330 2.12%
SIRI 13,260,400 19,133,969 27.19%
SISB 39,900 599,190 1.30%
SJWD 67,100 677,710 7.40%
SPALI 18,600 285,300 0.93%
SPCG 19,400 165,870 2.12%
SPRC 327,400 1,497,968 6.79%
STA 387,300 4,686,600 13.20%
STECON 208,200 1,446,815 0.88%
STGT 343,500 2,201,805 24.51%
STPI 79,000 321,680 0.81%
TASCO 240,400 3,461,760 18.42%
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TCAP
TDEX
TFG
THANI
THCOM
THG
TIDLOR
TIPH
TISCO
TKN
TLI
TOA
TOP
TPIPL
TPIPP
TQM
TRUE
TTB
TTCL
TU
TVO
UNIQ
VGI
WHA
WHAUP

32,500
40,500
51,000
60,800
54,900
40,000
52,200
10,700
98,600
60,200

812,700
47,500
464,300
100
92,000
3,000

3,662,400

3,796,200
13,800

1,627,200

8,600
6,300

1,612,700

3,957,800
27,200

1,649,375
324,542
270,300
102,144
525,475
294,000
986,580
215,070

9,976,550
331,050
7,933,075
672,140
14,895,900
75
201,730
40,800
43,403,330
7,250,742
9,522

20,116,510
215,000

19,908
3,383,390

14,340,426

100,800
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4.55%
43.06%
0.08%
3.24%
2.73%
1.85%
0.92%
9.75%
4.65%
3.23%
5.95%
1.73%
5.26%
0.00%
4.36%
1.73%
6.39%
2.50%
0.54%
11.84%
0.65%
1.77%
5.94%
9.53%
0.76%
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TudAuansdnd

e Aefanl Rawdnd Aazdiaviu 22/08/2568 1,046,800 0.17 el

W g Miawdnd %ﬂig;‘%‘:“““’a"ﬁ 22/08/2568 514,286 0.18 e
K Wt weveni Misdng é’ﬁ]ﬁﬁ’:;‘%::m"a"ﬁ 22/08/2568 1,000,000 0.19 e
KC we gnate whuilssiadgas Wuailey 28/08/2568 92,592,592 0.03 da
KCG U NTITIN LRETWRIUING Wuandley 27/08/2568 10,000 8.00 da
KCG U N5IFTIH LRETWeIUIN Rualey 27/08/2568 5,000 7.95 ﬁva
JR ue A5 ITLA )16 Wuadley 27/08/2568 8,000 1.74 aia
SYNTEC w1y aued ddysusna Wusley 27/08/2568 20,000 1.81 da
CKP w1 U& e3ienng Wuandley 27/08/2568 400,000 2.78 IRty
DELTA ulel Bu wile L1y Wuailey 27/08/2568 2,000 158.00 A8
24CS wa &ud udhod é’ﬁjﬂﬁ’:;‘%::m"a"ﬁ 25/08/2568 1,100,000 0.22 e
NUT UNE FUIAT AT Wualey 26/08/2568 800 5.00 &a
PEACE U9 AU AFTRAUN Wuandiey 18/08/2568 3,600 2.01 da
PEACE w9EN sz @lanan Wuaiiay 19/08/2568 5,000 2.04 da
PEACE U A5z @Taaan uaniley 20/08/2568 1,200 2.02 ifa
PEACE w9aN fisen @lanan Wuaiiay 21/08/2568 3,100 2.09 da
PEACE UE s AsTanain Wusiiay 22/08/2568 1,000 2.12 da
PEACE UWEN W52 A Tanan WusiTey 25/08/2568 6,500 2.08 4a
PEACE w9aN fisen @lanan Wuaiiay 26/08/2568 8,400 2.08 da
PEACE U9 A5 AFTRNN Wuandley 27/08/2568 22,900 2.03 da
PANEL e audnd winyayuns Wusley 27/08/2568 5,000 1.36 da
PANEL e qudnd winyauns Wuadley 28/08/2568 1,000 1.36 da
PLE ue wile IAALATES Wuadley 27/08/2568 500,000 0.21 da
PDJ U9 Jilum iagrssal Wusley 27/08/2568 32,300 1.26 da
FM AN AndAdeu Jsewasal Wuadley 27/08/2568 33,800 4.02 da
FM u1e JLus ARATR Wuailey 27/08/2568 7,300 4.00 da
MAJOR UE 321 warsanmal Wuadley 27/08/2568 258,700 8.08 da
MEDEZE e fafus nuwadng Wuandiey 27/08/2568 5,000 6.70 da
MEDEZE UL FTNR LUNLTIRTIA Wusley 26/08/2568 100,000 6.77 da
MTI U9 WIANTIOL &12h Wuadley 26/08/2568 242,000 16.19 da
MTI U WIANIA a1 Wusley 27/08/2568 197,000 16.20 da
RICHY e Al deafitunl Wuandley 27/08/2568 700,000 0.25 da
LPH w1 U Tune guatuuv Wuandiey 27/08/2568 6,700 3.96 da
RPH ue Taan wmarlwyad Wusley 28/08/2568 10,000 4.94 da
RPH g Faan marlwyad Wuandley 28/08/2568 10,000 4.94 da
VRANDA uel ﬂsﬁnﬁ' JavtAusiasg Wusley 27/08/2568 26,500 4.66 da
SKY ue 5 duatiuan Wuadley 27/08/2568 10,000 15.00 el
SCN e §eyrnd AxfiAs ;”ijﬂfl‘%i“"“’a“ﬁ 26/08/2568 36,622,400 0.04 8
SPI une {1039 NUYHA Wusley 27/08/2568 19,900 42.88 da
SMIT ue sU LlRUTRIUAR Wuailey 27/08/2568 13,600 3.56 8
SMIT wE 5U LERUIRIUNR Wuadley 27/08/2568 12,000 3.58 el
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SMIT une sUN LU TIUNR

RBF U AA Sauqiifalay
EP ue gns Judiana

XPG we Hayns ARnHEsysssn
ATP30 ue ey iwna

ASW w1 JsWus FWuswo
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Wuadley
Wuailey
Wuailey
Wuandley
Wuailey
Wuadley

27/08/2568
27/08/2568
27/08/2568
27/08/2568

27/08/2568
27/08/2568

400

66,700

200
30,000,000

50,000
13,000

D
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3.60
4.13
1.31
0.55

0.91
5.56

A1el

da
da

A1el

da
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TWPC e wu 5.0087 0.0283 4.9804 26/08/2568 5.0087 0.0283 4.9804
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IXD
SITHAL (0.02 vn)
LPH (0.03 un)

IXD

UTP (0.30 um)

TRT (0.06 un)

TNP (0.05 1n)

TMAN (0.24 un)

TKS (0.10 un)

TKN (0.12 11n)

THIP (0.65 un)
SYNEX (0.10 11w)
SWC (0.125 1)
SRIPANWA (0.0538 un)
SNPS (0.07 unn)
SIRIPRT (0.08 un)
SHR (0.015 un)

SAV (0.40 un)

SAF (0.01 un)

RPH (0.10 1n)

RIH (0.25 un)

PHOL (0.10 u1wn)

NUT (0.35 un)
MOONG (0.07 un)
MCS (0.25 1)

M (0.50 un)
KTBSTMR (0.1495 un)
KLINIQ (0.70 1w)
KIL (0.19 un)

KCE (0.60 un)

ISP (0.0526 un)

OMT (0.24 un)

IT (0.08 un)

ISSARA (0.13 un)
ILM (0.25 vn)
HYDROGEN (0.15 un)
GFC (0.03 un)
FUTURERT (0.279592 u1n)
FTREIT (0.193 un)
FSMART (0.18 u1n)
CPTREIT (0.0861 un)
CPNREIT (0.2261 u1n)
BVG (0.03 un)

BLC (0.10 un)

BLA (0.38 1n)

BGRIM (0.18 un)
B-WORK (0.11961 u1n)
IASIAN (0.4268 un)
IAMATA (0.35 1)
ADD (0.06 un)

AAL (0.2031 1)

D
\WINNER (0.09 un)
TQM (0.50 vn)
TPS (0.08 un)
TEAM (0.05 un)
SUN (0.10 un)
STP (0.25 un)
ISPALI (0.55 un)
SMIT (0.10 un)
SGP (0.10 um)
SFLEX (0.12 un)
ISC (0.05 un)
SAMTEL (0.07 un)
SAMART (0.10 un)
ISABINA (0.58 1)
PQS (0.03 un)
POLY (0.27 un)
PLT (0.01 v n)
NNCL (0.05 un)
NCP (0.0555 un)
MEGA (0.80 un)
LPN (0.05 un)
LHSC (0.18 un)
LHRREIT (0.07 un)
LHHOTEL (0.27 un)
KISS (0.10 un)
KCC (0.0169 un)
KAMART (0.11 un)
IVL (0.175 un)
IMPACT (0.22 un)
IHL (0.08 un)
ICHI (0.55 un)
GVREIT (0.1965 un)
GPI (0.10 un)
FTE (0.08 un)
FPI (0.04 un)
DITTO (0.25 un)
CK (0.20 uvn)
CHG (0.02 un)
BTC (0.01 un)
BJC (0.15 un)
BGC (0.04 un)
AYUD (0.65 1n)
AH (0.31 uwn)
ADVICE (0.165 un)
2S (0.08 1)

Shares
KC 92,592,592 Shares
ITHG 430,500,000 Shares

LLY (0.112 1)

)
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XD

QH (0.02 un)
LANNA (0.50 un)
HTECH (0.07 un)
CPF (1.00 un)

Shares
EA 118,000 Shares
JCKH 14,367,816 Shares
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XD

VENTURE19

SPCG (0.40 unn)
PB (0.71 un)
NETBAY (0.40 u1n)
MST (0.12 11n)
MINT (0.30 1)
DRT (0.18 un)
CHMOBILE19

XD

SCB (2.00 un)
RATCH (0.80 un)
NIKESO

LUXF (0.64 un)
ESTEESO

D
GROREIT (0.28 un)

D
OR (0.30 1)
MNRF (0.03 un)
MNIT2 (0.095 un)
MNIT (0.034 un)
MII (0.162 un)
M-STOR (0.09 un)
HPF (0.133 un)

XD

PEP80

MILF (0.16 un)
LHFG (0.01 un)
EGCO (3.25 un)
BKNG80

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) — Excluding Stock Dividend

XM - Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS — Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

“ND - No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM - Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT — Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date Year to Date
#.A.- 68 #.a.- 68 &eunau 02 31.0.-28 #.n. 568
28 27 26 25 22 28 27 26 25 22 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell
1 [kBANK 2202 -16.7 -1205 -30.8 147 |DELTA 1965 | -166.4 69.5 | 1207 | 194.8 KBANK 2,824.56 |CPALL -1,938.3¢ |ADVANC | 20,871.1 |BDMS 7,132.1
2 |BBL 124.3 -172.8 -121.1 -9.7 -5.1 CPALL -127.6 -260.6 80.0 61.0 16.6 BH 2,652.44 |BDMS -1,322.23 |SCB 6,484.7 |GULF -3,510.8
3 |KTB 75.7 -114.1 -313.1 158.5 16.8 PTT -111.3 -109.9 -70.6 -9.4 33.4 KTB 1,276.55 |KTC -1,272.40 |KTB 4,554.8 |CPN -3,159.5
4 |KTC 70.1 45.3 -16.7 -46.9 -107.4 CPF -67.6 -45.8 -81.6 -67.8 -71.9 DELTA 1,168.42 |PTT -1,270.58 |TRUE 4,510.0 |IVL -2,746.3
5 |PTTGC 51.1 -84.8 18.2 -254.9 -49.9 CPN -62.0 -1.7 657.8 -114.9 -34.0 SCC 1,111.69 |PTTEP -1,258.84 |KBANK 3,433.6 |TU -1,427.7
6 |THAI 49.9 108.2 502.6 30.1 -132.7 AOT -61.3 -133.4 1134 -149.7 -51.0 TISCO 998.96 CPF -719.66  |PTT 3,246.9 |MTC -1,330.0
7 |BH 45.1 5.9 -40.4 -61.2 102.0 HMPRO -58.2 -10.5 -47.6 13.4 -142.1 SCB 630.89 CRC -545.91  |CPALL 2,982.2 |INTUCH -1,280.5
8 |IVL 36.6 3.5 -96.8 80.3 -87.1 TOP -54.6 -164.7 202.7 229.1 -36.3 OR 613.43 BBL -513.21  |TISCO 2,530.1 |ITC -1,055.3
9 |MINT 27.9 -27.8 18.5 13.2 26.8 ADVANC -37.9 33.5 122.8 -78.8 143.2 KKP 611.73 CPN -503.07  |KTC 2,005.4 |BCP -1,015.6
10 |BANPU 222 9.3 19.0 4.3 -16.1 SCB -33.6 -24.1 13.6 -20.5 1.5 Ccom7 401.81 VL -374.34  |CPF 1,942.9 |TASCO -857.9
11 |TVO 17.0 14.8 8.0 -26.0 4.4 HANA -32.6 11.5 199.8 13.4 183.2 TFG 334.51 BTS -338.26  |TFG 1,645.8 |AAV -709.9
12 |KCE 8.8 -6.5 1.8 -6.6 -71.4 SCC -28.8 -2.9 -41.1 6.2 -37.8 PTTGC 256.48 WHA -335.54 |DELTA 1,021.3 |SPALT -705.8
13 |GUNKUL 6.7 -3.9 -9.2 3.5 -6.4 AMATA -24.9 -11.7 -42.7 15.0 -7.9 TCAP 252.31 AWC -312.14  |BTG 955.4 |LH -635.5
14 |JMART 5.1 -5.8 7.3 -0.1 -0.6 BIC -23.5 82.7 -57.2 -42.0 0.5 TTB 244.78 TOP -293.47 |TLL 918.6 |BEM -596.4
15 |GFPT 4.8 -14.7 -22.1 1.8 -11.9 TISCO -20.1 -72.1 -88.7 73.6 33.9 TIDLOR 224.83 OSP -278.82  |GULFI 893.1 |EA -523.7
16 |EGCO 4.1 15.7 6.4 7.6 6.9 BTS -16.4 -4.7 19.8 -4.1 -10.6 TLI 199.88 BA -259.94 |COM7 889.4 |NTL -522.8
17 |TCAP 2.0 -4.2 -5.3 9.5 -0.5 CCET -15.4 -17.2 -40.1 -12.6 -28.0 CBG 189.72 SPALL -234.77  |PTTEP 843.9 |ICHI -418.8
18 |IRPC 1.4 3.7 -1.9 -1.6 -13.9 SIRL -14.9 -2.5 -9.6 -2.7 -17.8 BLA 185.08 GLOBAL -233.58 |OR 826.3 |AAL -380.6
19 |BEC 0.8 -0.5 1.4 -0.9 -0.7 GLOBAL -13.2 -142.5 -78.4 30.2 -7.6 TOA 171.76 ADVANC -223.39  |BBL 811.3 |JAS -374.0
20 |HTC 0.6 -5.7 -6.3 7.3 0.0 PTTEP -10.1 -14.7 -3.6 219 29.5 VO 161.14 CPAXT -211.80  |KKP 798.3 |SIRL -343.7
Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital
Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 29-Aug-25 paidup 29-Aug-25 paidup (Last)
1 |24Cs 2,574,300 5,159,000 7,733,300 -2,584,700 7.96. 1 24Cs 6,936,784 1.43 #N/A #N/A 485,000,000
2 |2s - 3,910 3,910 -3,910 3.80 2 24CS-W1 176,763 0.09 #N/A #N/A 193,993,128
3 |A5 700 1,000 1,700 -300 0.19: 3 24CS-W2 30,392 0.06 #N/A #N/A 48,498,251
4 |AAL - 501,900 501,900 -501,900! 20.06 4 25 5,699,533 1.04 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
5 |AAV 6,353,800 10,875,700 17,229,500 -4,521,900 23.45 5 A 3,346 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
6 |ACC 500,000 100,300 600,300 399,700 0.92 6 A5 1,191,032 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
7 |ACC-W2 - 30 30, -30! 0.00: 7 A5-W4 7,594,210 2.10 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
8 |ACE 66,800 621,600 688,400 -554,800! 12.84 8 A5-W5 366,674 0.16 #N/A #N/A 235,591,404
9 |ACG - 12,900 12,900 -12,900 8.44. 9 AAL 69,117,055 3.25 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
10 |ADB - 14,000 14,000 -14,000 0.13 10 |AAV 987,839,577 7.69 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
11 |ADD - 26,500 26,500 -26,500 27.32 11 |ABM 2,891,618 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
12 |ADVANC 2,003,805 2,187,376 4,191,181 -183,571! 41.83 12 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
13 |ADVICE 6,000,000 194,500 6,194,500 5,805,500 44.44 13 |ACC 10,524,638 0.56 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
14 |AE - 9,600 9,600 -9,600 0.15 14 |ACC-W2 953,460 0.21 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
15 |AEONTS 34,900 51,900 86,800 -17,000 21.90 15 |ACE 77,166,515 0.76 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
16 |AGE 60,100 4,000 64,100 56,100 3.38 16 |ACG 807,207 0.13 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
17 |AH - 3,600 3,600 -3,600 7.89. 17 |ADB 51,002,094 7.03 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
18 |AHC 200 200 400! 0 1.72 18 |ADD 1,782,915 1.06 #N/A #N/A 168,000,000
19 |AIE 299,400 22,900 322,300 276,500 9.21 19 |ADVANC 245,051,778 8.24 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
20 |AIRA 100 - 100! 100! 10.00: 20 |ADVICE 16,364,600 2.64 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000
Source : SET.OR.TH
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